
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 
14 
20 
48 

2 
55 
71 
74 
92 
19 
77 
16 
27 

Name 
Jimmy Eriksson 
Ola Nilsson 
Mikael Karlsson 
Robert Dahlgren 
Axel Bengtsson 
Tobias Brink 
Lukas Sundahl 
Anton Marklund 
Viktor Gustavsson 
Alexander Graff 
Calle Bergman 
Månz Thalin 

Entrant 

Brink Motorsport 

Exion Racing Team VW 

Brink Motorsport 

CUPRA Sweden - PWR 

CUPRA Sweden - PWR 

Brink Motorsport 

Exion Racing Team BMW 

CUPRA Sweden - PWR 

Exion Racing Team VW 

Exion Racing Team VW 

Exion Racing Team BMW 

Exion Racing Team BMW 

Make 

Tesla Model 3 

Volkswagen ID3 

Tesla Model 3 

Cupra Born 

Cupra Born 

Tesla Model 3 

BMW i4 

Cupra Born 

Volkswagen ID3 

Volkswagen ID3 

BMW i4 

BMW i4 

Nat./Club 

SWE- 
SWE- 
SWE- 
SWE- 
SWE- 
SWE- 
SWE- 
SWE- 
SWE- 
SWE- 
SWE- 
SWE- 

Laps 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 

Best Tm 
37.446 
37.474 
37.671 
37.716 
37.854 
37.968 
38.286 
38.478 
38.621 
38.641 
38.644 
38.930 

Diff 

0.028 
0.225 
0.270 
0.408 
0.522 
0.840 
1.032 
1.175 
1.195 
1.198 
1.484 

In Lap 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 

2nd Best 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
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STCC Round 2 Göteborg 
STCC 

Shootout 

Qualifying (2 Laps) started at 13:30:10 

Ullevi 0,625 Km 

09.06.2024 13:30 

Timekeeping V. Rosén: Race Director Martin Fredriksson:

Steward Mikael Carlsson: Secretary of the meeting Irene Eriksdotter:


